
 
 
 
 

Rural Generalist Training Scheme 
 

PAYMENTS 
 
 

 
Payments made to training practices, supervisors, and registrars are tiered according to rurality based on the  
MMM classification of the training post. See the Health Workforce Locator to identify the MMM 
classification for a location. 
 

       

MMM classification 

      

             

             
 
Payment type 

  
Term/Activity 

             

        

3 & 4 
  

5 
  

6 & 7 
 

       1&2        
                  

                

 
Registrar 

  Each six months for four years   MM2 $1,800   
$3,425 

  
$4,810 

  
$9,250 

 
   

of training 
  

MM1 NIL 
       

                

                  

    First six months of registrar 
$15,000 

 
$17,000 

 
$18,000 

 
$20,000 

 
    

training in general practice 
    

                

 
Training Practice 

               

  

Second six months of registrar 
$7,500 

 

$9,500 

 

$10,500 

 

$12,500 

 

        
    

training in general practice 
    

                

                 

                 

    First six months of registrar   
$11,700 

  
$13,700 

  
$14,700 

  
$15,700 

 
    

training in general practice 
         

                 

                  

 

Teaching / Supervisor 

  

Second six months of registrar 
  

$6,750 

  

$8,750 

  

$9,750 

  

$10,750 

 

            
   

training in general practice 
         

                 

                  

                 

    Third six months of registrar   
$2,800 

  
$4,800 

  
$5,800 

  
$6,800 

 
    

training in general practice 
         

                 

                  

 
Supervisor professional 

 Paid to supervisors each year  
Maximum $2,000 per year, per supervisor   

a registrar is in the training 
 

 
development payment 

  
Maximum $4,000 per year, per training practice   practice  

                

          

          

 
Registrar relocation 

  Reimbursement for moving to a   Maximum $9,000, during training    
   rural location       
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