

## Rural Generalist Training Scheme

Payments made to training practices, supervisors, and registrars are tiered according to rurality based on the MMM classification of the training post. See the <a href="Health Workforce Locator">Health Workforce Locator</a> to identify the MMM classification for a location.

Payment type	Term/Activity	MMM classification			
		1&2	3 & 4	5	6 & 7
Registrar	Each six months for four years of training	MM2 \$1,800 MM1 NIL	\$3,425	\$4,810	\$9,250
Training Practice	First six months of registrar training in general practice	\$15,000	\$17,000	\$18,000	\$20,000
	Second six months of registrar training in general practice	\$7,500	\$9,500	\$10,500	\$12,500
Teaching / Supervisor	First six months of registrar training in general practice	\$11,700	\$13,700	\$14,700	\$15,700
	Second six months of registrar training in general practice	\$6,750	\$8,750	\$9,750	\$10,750
	Third six months of registrar training in general practice	\$2,800	\$4,800	\$5,800	\$6,800
Supervisor professional development payment	Paid to supervisors each year a registrar is in the training practice	Maximum \$2,000 per year, per supervisor Maximum \$4,000 per year, per training practice			
Registrar relocation	Reimbursement for moving to a rural location	Maximum \$9,000, during training			

ACRRM acknowledges Australian Aboriginal People and Torres Strait Islander People as the first inhabitants of the nation. We respect the traditional owners of lands across Australia in which our members and staff work and live, and pay respect to their elders past present and future.